South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 29, 2024, 08:35:46 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4124 General Bill, By S.E. Gonzales

A Bill to amend Section 5-7-80, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to ordinances for upkeep of property in a
municipality, so as to provide that the cost to the municipality for correcting property conditions is a lien with the same priority
as municipal taxes.

04/15/93
04/15/93
01/19/94

01/26/94
02/01/94
02/08/94
02/15/94
02/22/94
02/23/94
02/23/94
02/24/94
03/01/94
03/22/94
03/22/94
03/29/94
03/30/94
03/30/94
04/05/94
04/06/94
04/06/94

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-4

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-4
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-13

Debate adjourned until Tuesday February 1, 1994 HJ-28

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 8, 1994 HJ-14

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 15, 1994 HJ-18

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 22, 1994 HJ-12

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 3, 1994 HJ-13

Reconsider vote whereby debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 3, 1994 HJ-24
Objection by Rep. Neal, Scott, Breeland, Anderson & Byrd HJ-24

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Breeland HJ-416

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Anderson HJ-55

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Scott & Neal HJ-58

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Byrd HJ-59

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 30, 1994 HJ-23

Amended HJ-82

Read second time HJ-83

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-59

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6

Page 1 of 1



