South Carolina Legislature

May 29, 2024, 08:35:46 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4124 General Bill, By S.E. Gonzales

A Bill to amend Section 5-7-80, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to ordinances for upkeep of property in a municipality, so as to provide that the cost to the municipality for correcting property conditions is a lien with the same priority as municipal taxes.

04/15/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-4
04/15/93	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-4
01/19/94	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-13
01/26/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday February 1, 1994 HJ-28
02/01/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 8, 1994 HJ-14
02/08/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 15, 1994 HJ-18
02/15/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 22, 1994 HJ-12
02/22/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 3, 1994 HJ-13
02/23/94	House	Reconsider vote whereby debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 3, 1994 HJ-24
02/23/94	House	Objection by Rep. Neal, Scott, Breeland, Anderson & Byrd HJ-24
02/24/94	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Breeland HJ-416
03/01/94	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Anderson HJ-55
03/22/94	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Scott & Neal HJ-58
03/22/94	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Byrd HJ-59
03/29/94	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 30, 1994 HJ-23
03/30/94	House	Amended HJ-82
03/30/94	House	Read second time HJ-83
04/05/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-59
04/06/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
04/06/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6